
Submitter： WA #： Phone： Date：

Standard Order Form
Wellness Advocate Information

Name

WA#
Contact Phone Order#
Mobile Phone

Shipping Information

Shipping to：

Shipping Address：

Primary Phone： Mobile Phone：

Code Products Unit PVWholesale
Price Code Products Unit PVWholesale

Price

First page, A total of two pages

Will-Call Center： Taichung Taipei Tainan Shipping(Paper bag:      No need      M      S )orKaohsiung

Essential Oil Singles

Essential Oil Kits

Essential Oil Singles
30010302
30030302
30040302
30060302
30070302
30090302
30100302
30110302
30120302
30130302
30140302
30150302
30160302
30170302
30180302
30190302
30200302
30210302
30220302
30240302
30410302
30420302
30430302
30780302
30790302
30800302
30850302
30870302
30890302
31590302
31620302
31640302
41040302
41290302
41850302
41860302
49290302
49300302
49350302
49360302
60200025
60201067
60201071
60201178
60201179
60202988
60203437
60204088
60207981
60208119
60208152
60208195

Basil
Cinnamon
Clove
Eucalyptus
Frankincense
Geranium
Grapefruit
Lavender
Lemon
Lemongrass
Marjoram
Tea Tree
Myrrh
Wild Orange
Oregano
Peppermint
Rosemary
Sandalwood
Thyme
Ylang Ylang
Helichrysum
Clary Sage
Vetiver
Coriander
Bergamot
Roman Chamomile
Melissa
Lime
Patchouli
Douglas Fir
Wintergreen
Fractionated Coconut Oil
Black Pepper
Fennel (Sweet)
Cilantro
Sandalwood, Hawaiian
Juniper  Berrry
Cedarwood
Cardamom
Arborvitae
Rose
Spikenard
Petitgrain
Litsea
Manuka
Copaiba
Siberian Fir
Blue Tansy
Yarrow lPom
Turmeric
Pink Pepper
Green Mandarin

15ml
5ml

15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
5ml

15ml
15ml
5ml

15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
5ml
5ml

15ml
15ml
5ml

15ml
115ml

5ml
15ml
15ml
5ml
5ml

15ml
5ml
5ml
5ml
5ml

15ml
15ml
5ml

15ml
15ml
15ml
30ml
15ml
5ml

15ml

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

940
940
620
660

2,660
1,210

700
900
430
390
740
820

2,300
390
860
860
620

2,730
1,150
1,450
2,730
1,430
1,600

980
1,170
1,760
3,710

510
1,090

760
860
470
860
590

1,020
2,730

740
510

1,020
860

10,740
1,930

980
980

1,750
1,370

780
3,320
3,710
1,130
1,050
1,130

29
29
19
20
76
37
22
28
13
12
23
25
60
12
26
26
19
72
35
45
72
44
49
30
36
54

102
16
33
23
26
14
26
18
31
72
23
16
31
26

240
59
30
29
52
42
24
96

114
34
31
34

15ml
5ml

15ml
5ml

30ml
15ml

15ml
15ml
15ml
5ml

15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
30ml
15ml
5ml
5ml
5ml
5ml
5ml
5ml

15ml
15ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
15ml
10ml
15ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
10ml
15ml

5ml
15ml
5ml
5ml
5ml
5ml
5ml
5ml
5ml

10ml

60210281
60210282
60212104
60215027
60215191
60215216

31010302
31020302
60214480 
31050302
31060302
31200302
31370302
31460302
31600302
31700302
31710302
31720302
31730302
31740302
31750302
31760302
60200200
60200940
60201620
60201621
60201689
60204858
60205353
60208815
60208831
60208832
60208833
60208834
60208835
60208836
60209002
60210284
60210808 
60215680
60218546

21210302
32140302
32190302
32580302
60205777
60207124
60207493
60207494
60207740
60216954

Lemon Eucalyptus
Black Spruce
Cypress
Tulsi (Holy Basil)
Fractionated Coconut Oil Kit 3pc
Cassia

Balance
Citrus Bliss
DigestZen
Deep Blue
Purify
AromaTouch
Smart & Sassy
Zendocrine
TerraShield (Spray)
TerraShield
Peace
Cheer
Console
Motivate
Forgive
Passion
Breathe
Serenity
In Tune (Roll-on)
hd clear (Roll-on)
Clarycalm (Roll-on)
Clearify
Immortelle (Roll-on)
DDR Prime
Calmer Blend roll-on
Thinker Blend roll-on
Stronger Blend roll-on
Steady Blend roll-on
Rescuer Blend roll-on
Brave Blend roll-on
Citrus Bloom
ADAPTIV
On Guard
Tamer Blend roll-on
Past Tense

Family Essentials Kt (7kits)
Beginner’s trio
Intro to Essential Oil Kit (6kits)
Aroma Touch Technique Kit (7kits)
Family Essentials Kit (1kit)
Yoga Collection
Emotional Aromatherapy Kit
Intro to Essential Oil Kit (1kit)
Aroma Touch Technique Kit (1kit)
Kids Collection

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

470
700
610

1,015
390
740

820
700

1,290
1,290

780
1,090
1,020

940
760
410

1,170
980

1,450
900
780

1,640
860

1,250
1,350

820
960

1,120
2,700
1,095

740
625
545
585
585
820
955

1,460
1,330

585
1,095

30,000
1,950
4,600

24,000
5,000
2,030
6,210

780
4,000
4,100

14
22
19
31
5

23

25
22
40
40
24
33
31
29
20
13
36
30
45
28
24
50
26
38
41
25
29
33
78
34
23
19
17
18
18
25
29
45
41
18
34

750
60

110
657
141
60

180
18

110
108

Essential Oil Blends



Code Products Unit PVWholesale
Price Code Products Unit PVWholesale

Price

Skin Care Products

60201166
60201167
60201168
60214477
60201171
60201173
60201183
60201406
60201407
60201431
60201434
30202979
60202980
60202986
60205727
60208150
60210809
60210814
60212707
60214452
60215029
60219218

21050302
37380302
60215227
37400302
37410302
37490302
49420302
60204059
60204117
60204120
60204121
60204122
60204123
60204181
60213193
60215874
60215875
60215918
60217484

31570402

Breathe Touch
Peppermint Touch
Frankicense Touch
DigestZen Touch
Lavender Touch
Tea Tree Touch
Oregano Touch
Cheer Touch
Peace Touch
Console Touch
Hope Touch
Neroli Touch
Rose Touch
Jasmine Touch
Beautiful Touch
Magnolia Touch
On Guard Touch
Helichrysum Touch
Osmanthus Touch
ADAPTIV Touch
Soft Talk Touch
Copaiba Touch

Veráge Skin Care Collection
Veráge Cleanser
Veráge Toner
Veráge Immortelle Hydrating Serum
Veráge  Moisturizer
Clarifying Mud Mask
hd clear Foaming Face Wash
Anti-Aging Eye Cream
Anti-Aging Moisturizer
Tightening Serum
Invigorating Scrub
Hydrating Cream
Facial Cleanser
Pore Reducing Toner
Brightening Gel
Whitening Moisture Mist
Brightening Deep Foam In Oil
Pure Whitening Mask
Anti-Wrinkle Tightening Mask

Peppermint Beadlet

10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml
10ml

60ml
50ml
15ml
30ml
113g
50ml
15ml
50ml
30ml
70g
48g

118ml
118ml
30ml
70ml

120ml
26gx5
25gx5

125ct

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$

550
570

1,780
790
590
490
570
630
780
940
700

1,840
2,730
1,640

810
1,130

860
2,150

780
780

1015
900

3,300
980
860

2,540
1,090

570
860

1,760
1,330
1,930

700
1,410

650
820

1,350
475
820
385
520

490

17
18
55
24
18
15
18
19
24
29
0

57
78
50
24
34
26
60
23
24
31
28

84
30
26
78
33
14
26
54
40
59
22
43
20
25
41
11
22
10
15

15

31610402
34270402
35150302
35160402
35440402
35460402
40890302
40900302
40910302
49310402
60201070
60202834
60215600

38010302
38140302
38910302
39020302
60208040
60214481
60221020

60200479
37460302
38900302
60110302
60200306
60222198
60200309
60200304
60214014
60210231
60210246
60215762

36220302
36230302
36270302
60200375

60204789
60209283
60213394
60215619 

Spearmint Oil
Smart & Sassy Softgels
TerraZyme
PB Assist+ Probiotic Formula
V-Shake
Breathe Drops
xEO Mega
Microplex VMz
Alpha CRS+
TriEase Softgels
PB assist Jr
IQ mega
Ginger Oil

On Guard Foaming Hand Wash
On Guard Cleaner Concentrate
On Guard Cleansing Toothpaste
On Guard Laundry Detergent
On Guard Mouthwash
On Guard Mist
On Guard Mist Kit 5pk

Breathe Vapor Stick
Refreshing Body Wash
Deep Blue Rub
Correct-X Essential Ointment
Healing Hands Spa Rose Hadn Lotion
Healing for Love Kit
Citrus Bliss Lotion
Spa Hand and Body Lotion
Spa Lip Balm (Original) 
Moisturizing Bath Bar
Natural Deodorant with Balance
Citrus Bloom Natural Deodorant

Protecting Shampoo
Smoothing Conditioner
Healthy Hold Glaze
Root to Tip Serum

Lumo Diffuser
Petal Diffuser 2.0
Pursue What’s pure Diffuser
Love Oil Diffuser

15ml
90 softgels
90 caps
30 caps

728g
30 drops
120 softgels
120 caps
60 caps
60 softgels
30 sachets
150ml
15ml

473ml
355ml
125g

947ml
473ml
27ml

27mlx5

12.5g
250ml
120ml
15ml

100ml
100mlx2
75ml

200ml
4.5g
113g
75g
75g

250ml
250ml
120ml
30ml

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$

1,090
1,200
1,350
1,380
1,540

470
1,700
1,480
2,710

820
960

1,350
1,720

720
570
330

1,070
585
265

1,060

1,380
500

1,250
450
700

1,400
270
590
250
260
390
360

760
900
700

1,370

2,730
1,840
1,580
1,680

33
32
41
35
30
12
52
45
83
22
24
36
53

22
12
6

24
10
6

25

6
12
36
12
0
0
6

16
6
6
5
6

23
28
18
42

48
24
0
0

Supplements

On Guard Products

dōTERRA SPA

Other

dōTERRA Salon Essentials

SupplementsdōTERRA Touch

Attention:

With signature here, I acknowledge and agree the payment of this order will be charged the credit card provided. I acknowledge and agree the
payment should be settled between the payer and the buyer with our own responsibility. dōTERRA Taiwan LLC has no obligation for the payment
disputation between customers.

1.If you are a participant of Loyalty Rewards Program, please fill out LRP Order Form.
2.If you failed to pick up your order within 20 days, the company will take the initiative to send the order to your registered address. 
   Regardless of the amnout of the order, the WA account will be charged NT$100 shipping fee.
3.If you have set up your credit card on LRP template, the company will use your credit card to pay the shipping fee before sending out your order.
4.If the shipping order is rejected and returned to the company, the WA account will be charged NT$100 shipping fee.

The second page,A total of two pages

Payment method：    Credit Card(Visa/Master/JCB)

Credit Card Info
Credit Card

Name as it appears on Credit Card:

If the cardholder is not the purchaser, please sign the Disclaimer Clause

Signature: ID/ARC NO. Phone:(       )

Home Phone: Mobile Phone:

Date Of Expiration: CVV

Your order will be charged NT$100 shipping fee if the amount is less than NT$4,000     (PV)____________  Total__________________

Cash Transfer/Remittance

______________________ ______________________

________________ ________________ ________________ ________________– – –

Members may use the following Uniform Invoice Carriers. The system will take member carrier as default option.
                                      

______________________    Mobile barcode ______________________    Donation




